Liebherr LTM 1045/3.1

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild
Kilometerstand

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung

Abgelesene Betriebsstunden

Farbe

Zustand
Allgemeinzustand
Kraftstoff

CE markierung

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
GVW

Lange

Breite
Hubkapazitat

Masttyp

Liebherr

All-Terrain-Kran

BN-DL-60

234.418km

2002

07-06-2002

15659

Blau

Gebraucht

Gut

Diesel

Ja

36.000kg
36.000kg
1.121cm
268cm
45.000kg

Teleskopisch



Liebherr LTM 1045/3.1

Technische Spezifikationen

Antrieb wheels

Motorleistung 270kw

Beschreibung

Liebherr LTM1045/3.1 YOM: 2002 KM: 234.418 Hours: 15.659 Double JIB Telma Brake

Zubehor



	Liebherr LTM 1045/3.1
	Liebherr LTM 1045/3.1

