

Liebherr LTM 1045/3.1

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	Liebherr
Unterkategorie	All-Terrain-Kran
Nummernschild	BN-DL-60
Kilometerstand	234.418km
Baujahr	2002
Datum der Erstzulassung	07-06-2002
Abgelesene Betriebsstunden	15659
Farbe	Blau
Zustand	Gebraucht
Allgemeinzustand	Gut
Kraftstoff	Diesel
CE markierung	Ja







Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	36.000kg
GVW	36.000kg
Länge	1.121cm
Breite	268cm
Hubkapazität	45.000kg
Masttyp	Teleskopisch

Liebherr LTM 1045/3.1

Technische Spezifikationen

Antrieb	wheels
Motorleistung	270kw

Beschreibung

Liebherr LTM1045/3.1 YOM: 2002 KM: 234.418 Hours: 15.659 Double JIB Telma Brake

Zubehör